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LIFTING SLINGS

Meuwissen Gerritsen’s lifting slings are manufactured from 100% polyester and comply with the stipulated 
NEN 1492-1 standard and EC Machinery Directive version 2006/42/EC. The polyester lifting slings are fully 
recyclable and thus also meet the highest environmental standards. In addition, all lifting straps include 
instructions for use on the label.

Application
Lifting slings are indispensable for safely lifting 
window frames and facade, floor and roof elements. 
This allows products to be safely transported 
internally and externally. The lifting slings can be easily 
processed due to the flexible sling fabric and are 
available in various lengths and lifting loads.  

Benefits
	✓ Available in different lengths and lifting loads
	✓ Flexible to process
	✓ 100% recyclable
	✓ Highly resistant to alkaline influences
	✓ Optional printing with text or company name
	✓ Provided with a certificate

Description WLL* Thickness Operating 
length

Width Safety 
factor

Colour Article no. Quantity 
per box

MG Lifting sling 300 kg 2,2 mm 0,30 m 25 mm SF 7:1 White 9303003000 1000 pcs 
300 kg 2,2 mm 0,40 m 25 mm SF 7:1 White 9303004000 750 pcs
500 kg 2,2 mm 1,00 m 25 mm SF 7:1 Blue 9305010000 250 pcs
750 kg 2,2 mm 1,00 m 30 mm SF 7:1 Orange 9307510000 250 pcs
1000 kg 2,2 mm 1,00 m 30 mm SF 7:1 Purple 9310010000 125 pcs

* Check the safe working load table on the next page to make sure you hoist safely.
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SAFE WORKING LOAD TABLE

9303003000 /  
9303004000

9307510000

Article no.

9305010000 

9310010000

240 KG

600 KG

400 KG

800 KG

420 KG

1050 KG

700 KG

1400 KG

Vertical Strapped Parallel ±7° ß = 0-45° ß = 45-60°

300 KG

750 KG

500 KG

1000 KG

600 KG

1500 KG

1000 KG

2000 KG

300 KG

750 KG

500 KG

1000 KG

CUSTOM-MADE
LIFTING SLINGS
Meuwissen Gerritsen’s lifting 
slings can be custom-made, 
including your own printing. 
Are you looking for a different 
length, weight or colour? 
Contact us for the possibilities!
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