

LIFTING SLINGS

Meuwissen Gerritsen's lifting slings are manufactured from 100% polyester and comply with the stipulated NEN 1492-1 standard and EC Machinery Directive version 2006/42/EC. The polyester lifting slings are fully recyclable and thus also meet the highest environmental standards. In addition, all lifting straps include instructions for use on the label.

Application

Lifting slings are indispensable for safely lifting window frames and facade, floor and roof elements. This allows products to be safely transported internally and externally. The lifting slings can be easily processed due to the flexible sling fabric and are available in various lengths and lifting loads.

Ranafita

- ✓ Available in different lengths and lifting loads
- ✓ Flexible to process
- ✓ 100% recyclable
- ✓ Highly resistant to alkaline influences
- ✓ Optional printing with text or company name
- ✓ Provided with a certificate

Description	WLL*	Thickness	Operating length	Width	Safety factor	Colour	Article no.	Quantity per box
MG Lifting sling	300 kg	2,2 mm	0,30 m	25 mm	SF 7:1	White	9303003000	1000 pcs
	300 kg	2,2 mm	$0,40\mathrm{m}$	25 mm	SF 7:1	White	9303004000	750 pcs
	500 kg	2,2 mm	1,00 m	25 mm	SF 7:1	Blue	9305010000	250 pcs
	750 kg	2,2 mm	1,00 m	30 mm	SF 7:1	Orange	9307510000	250 pcs
	1000 kg	2,2 mm	1,00 m	30 mm	SF 7:1	Purple	9310010000	125 pcs

^{*} Check the safe working load table on the next page to make sure you hoist safely.











SAFE WORKING LOAD TABLE

	Vertical	Strapped	Parallel ±7°	ß = 0-45°	ß = 45-60°
Article no.					
9303003000 / 9303004000	300 KG	240 KG	600 KG	420 KG	300 KG
9305010000	500 KG	400 KG	1000 KG	700 KG	500 KG
9307510000	750 KG	600 KG	1500 KG	1050 KG	750 KG
9310010000	1000 KG	800 KG	2000 KG	1400 KG	1000 KG



